22

11

19

16

10

13

14

15

18

Name

Schlenker, Calder
(Forward)

Tangedal, Kiefer (Forward)

Fordham, Beckett
(Forward)

Goulard, Kaden (Defence)

Chabot, Bryce (Forward)

Janvier, Ty (Forward)

Crooks, Colton (Forward)

Beaton, David (Defence)

Thompson, Nash
(Forward)

O’Hara, Finn (Forward)

Berdula, Dawson
(Forward)

Pixley, William (Defence)

Neilson, Bodie (Defence)

Janssen, Reid (Defence)

GP G A

37

37

36

37

27

37

35

25 14

11 11

12 7

PTS

39

22

19

18

18

15

13

12

12

11

PTS/G GPG
1.05 0.68
0.61 0.31
0.58 0.36
0.51 0.03
0.50 0.19
0.41 0.22
0.36 0.25
0.34 0.09
0.32 0.14
0.41 0.33
0.22 0.08
0.19 0.06
0.17 0.09
0.17 0.03

APG

0.38

0.31

0.21

0.49

0.31

0.19

0.11

0.26

0.19

0.07

0.14

0.13

0.09

0.14

PPG SHG GWG PIM

4 0 0 28



23

21

12

31

30

30

31

Name

Thomas, Crosby
(AP/GUEST)

Laflamme, Vincent
(AP/GUEST) (Forward)

Schellenberg, Carter
(Defence)

Davies, Sam (AP/GUEST)

(Defence)

Durdle, Jacob (AP/GUEST)

Marchand, Rhyln
(AP/GUEST) (Center)

Birt, Carter (AP/GUEST)
(Defence)

Kromm, Easton (Goalie)

Tunke, Ty (Goalie)

Name GP

Tunke, Ty 21

Kromm, Easton 22

w

3

3

GP

35

36

37

16

A PTS PTS/G

3 4 1.00

1 4 0.44

2 2 0.06

1 1 0.20

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00

GPG APG

0.25 0.75

0.33 0.1

0.00 0.06

0.00 0.20

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

MP GA SHOTS SAVES

1130:31 126 828

1069:36 129 788

702

659

PPG SHG GWG PIM

SAV% GAA SO

0.848 6.69 0

0.836 7.24 O



